Rev. May. 2025
AEM Components   •   6610 Cobra Way,  San Diego, CA   92121   USA   •   www.aemcomponents.com 1
Surface Mount Polymer PTC
PBS2920 Series (Standard, 2920 Size)
• Battery packs
• Portable electronic devices
• Industrial controls
• Multimedia and game machines

Resistance
Min. (Ω)
One Hours Post
Reflow Resistance
R1 Max. (Ω) 1
Agency Approval
Hold
(IH)
Trip
(IT)
Current
(A)
Time
(sec)
UL TUV
PBS2920-075F 0.75 1.5 30 40 8.0 0.3 1.5 0.15 1.00 √ √
PBS2920-110F 1.1 2.2 33 40 8.0 0.5 1.5 0.07 0.41 √ √
PBS2920-125F 1.25 2.5 15 40 8.0 2.0 1.5 0.05 0.25 √ √
PBS2920-125-33F 1.25 2.5 33 40 8.0 2.0 1.5 0.055 0.25 √ √
PBS2920-150F 1.5 3.0 15 40 8.0 2.0 1.5 0.05 0.23 √ √
PBS2920-150-33F 1.5 3.0 33 40 8.0 2.0 1.5 0.05 0.23 √ √
PBS2920-185F 1.85 3.7 15 40 8.0 2.0 1.5 0.045 0.15 √ √
PBS2920-185-24F 1.85 3.7 24 40 8.0 2.5 1.5 0..045 0.15 √ √
PBS2920-185-33F 1.85 3.70 33 40 8.0 2.50 1.5 0.045 0.150 √ √
PBS2920-200F 2.0 4.0 15 40 8.0 5.0 1.5 0.035 0.125 √ √
PBS2920-200-24F 2.0 4.0 24 40 8.0 5.0 1.5 0.035 0.125 √ √
PBS2920-260F 2.60 5.20 24 20 8.0 5.0 1.5 0.020 0.075 √ √
PBS2920-260-06F 2.6 5.0 6 40 8.0 10.0 1.5 0.020 0.075 √ √
PBS2920-260-16F 2.6 5.2 16 40 8.0 5.0 1.5 0.020 0.075 √ √
PBS2920-300F 3.0 5.0 6 40 8.0 20.0 1.5 0.015 0.048 √ √
PBS2920-300-16F 3.0 5.0 16 40 8.0 15.0 1.5 0.015 0.048 √ √
PBS2920-300-24F 3.0 5.2 24 40 8.0 15.0 1.5 0.015 0.075 √ √
PBS2920-330F 3.3 5.5 6 40 8.0 15.0 2.0 0.010 0.055 √ √
PBS2920-330-12F 3.3 5.5 12 40 8.0 15.0 2.0 0.010 0.055 √ √
PBS2920-330-16F 3.3 5.5 16 40 8.0 15.0 2.0 0.010 0.055 √ √
PBS2920-330-24F 3.3 5.5 24 40 8.0 15.0 2.0 0.010 0.055 √ √
PBS2920-400-16F 4.0 8.0 16 40 20.0 4.0 1.5 0.005 0.040 √ √
PBS2920-500-16F 5.0 10 16 40 20 5.0 1.5 0.005 0.025 √ √
PBS2920-600-12F 6.0 12 12 50 30 2.0 2.0 0.004 0.020 √ √
Rev. May. 2025
AEM Components   •   6610 Cobra Way,  San Diego, CA   92121   USA   •   www.aemcomponents.com 4
Temperature De-rating:
Surface Mount Polymer PTC
PBS2920 Series (Standard, 2920 Size)
Part Number
Ambient temperature
-40°C -20°C 0°C 23°C 40°C 50°C 60°C 70°C 85°C
PBS2920-075F 1.10 1.01 0.89 0.75 0.63 0.56 0.50 0.44 0.34
PBS2920-110F 1.61 1.47 1.30 1.10 0.92 0.83 0.73 0.64 0.50
PBS2920-125F 1.83 1.68 1.48 1.25 1.05 0.94 0.83 0.73 0.56
PBS2920-125-33F 1.83 1.68 1.48 1.25 1.05 0.94 0.83 0.73 0.56
PBS2920-150F 2.19 2.01 1.77 1.50 1.26 1.13 0.99 0.87 0.68
PBS2920-150-33F 2.19 2.01 1.77 1.50 1.26 1.13 0.99 0.87 0.68
PBS2920-185F 2.70 2.48 2.18 1.85 1.55 1.39 1.22 1.07 0.83
PBS2920-185-24F 2.80 2.47 2.17 1.85 1.54 1.39 1.22 1.07 0.85
PBS2920-185-33F 2.80 2.47 2.17 1.85 1.54 1.39 1.22 1.07 0.85
PBS2920-200F 2.92 2.68 2.36 2.00 1.68 1.50 1.32 1.16 0.90
PBS2920-200-24F 2.92 2.68 2.36 2.00 1.68 1.50 1.32 1.16 0.90
PBS2920-260F 3.75 3.35 3.00 2.60 2.35 2.15 2.05 1.80 1.30
PBS2920-260-06F 3.80 3.48 3.07 2.60 2.18 1.95 1.72 1.51 1.17
PBS2920-260-16F 3.75 3.35 3.00 2.60 2.35 2.15 2.05 1.80 1.30
PBS2920-300F 4.53 4.02 3.51 3.00 2.52 2.26 1.99 1.75 1.34
PBS2920-300-16F 4.38 4.02 3.54 3.00 2.52 2.25 1.98 1.74 1.35
PBS2920-300-24F 4.00 3.55 3.20 3.00 2.50 2.25 2.15 1.85 1.50
PBS2920-330F 4.82 4.42 3.89 3.30 2.77 2.48 2.18 1.91 1.49
PBS2920-330-12F 4.82 4.42 3.89 3.30 2.77 2.48 2.18 1.91 1.49
PBS2920-330-16F 4.82 4.42 3.89 3.30 2.77 2.48 2.18 1.91 1.49
PBS2920-330-24F 4.82 4.42 3.89 3.30 2.77 2.48 2.18 1.91 1.49
PBS2920-400-16F 5.84 5.36 4.72 4.00 3.36 3.00 2.64 2.32 1.80